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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      FINISH       SPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bjorn Batdorf          M2529         1/75     1:22:20       39:29    2:33  1:22:19.05
2     Anders Osthus          M2529         2/75     1:22:22       39:28    2:33  1:22:21.01
3     Nikolai Anikin         M2529         3/75     1:22:51       39:28    2:34     1:22:51
4     Zack Simons            M2529         4/75     1:23:04       39:27    2:34  1:23:03.04
5     Chad Giese             M3034         1/58     1:23:45       39:30    2:36  1:23:44.06
6     Matt Weier             M2529         5/75     1:24:51       39:29    2:38  1:24:50.09
7     Seth Downs             M3539         1/83     1:27:05       41:33    2:42  1:27:04.09
8     Alec Steward           M2529         6/75     1:27:26       41:45    2:42  1:27:25.07
9     David S. Anderson      M2024         1/42     1:28:33       42:21    2:44  1:28:32.01
10    Andy Schakel           M3034         2/58     1:28:34       42:03    2:44  1:28:33.07
11    Caitlin Compton        F2529         1/33     1:28:38       42:23    2:45  1:28:37.08
12    Jakob Wartman          M2024         2/42     1:28:54       42:03    2:45  1:28:53.04
13    Peter Abraham          M2529         7/75     1:29:06       41:34    2:45  1:29:05.04
14    Grant Nelson           M3034         3/58     1:29:17       42:49    2:46  1:29:16.04
15    Travis Hinck           M2529         8/75     1:29:28       42:03    2:46     1:29:28
16    Zachary Handler        M3034         4/58     1:29:49       42:24    2:47  1:29:48.04
17    John Keane             M2529         9/75     1:30:17       42:49    2:48     1:30:17
18    Chip Tabor             M3539         2/83     1:30:23       42:44    2:48  1:30:22.09
19    Peter Hanson           M4044         1/99     1:30:26       42:45    2:48  1:30:25.09
20    Derek Wallen           M2529        10/75     1:30:37       42:44    2:48  1:30:36.01
21    Christian Brekke       M2529        11/75     1:31:08       43:10    2:49  1:31:07.04
22    Mark Byrnes            M3034         5/58     1:31:22       43:57    2:50  1:31:21.06
23    Rod Raymond            M4044         2/99     1:31:23       43:03    2:50  1:31:22.02
24    Joshua Korn            M2529        12/75     1:31:24       43:34    2:50  1:31:23.01
25    Jay Wenner             M4549        1/110     1:31:24       43:34    2:50     1:31:24
26    Michael Torchia        M2024         3/42     1:31:37       43:11    2:50  1:31:36.02
27    Scott Vandermeer       M2529        13/75     1:32:38       41:38    2:52     1:32:38
28    Matthew Ryan           M3034         6/58     1:32:43       44:02    2:52  1:32:42.01
29    Piotr Bednarski        M4044         3/99     1:32:47       43:42    2:52  1:32:46.08
30    Craig Cardinal         M2529        14/75     1:33:01       44:45    2:53  1:33:00.09
31    Rhett Bonner           M4549        2/110     1:33:11       42:54    2:53  1:33:10.03
32    Mary Beth Tuttle       F4549         1/22     1:33:14       44:47    2:53  1:33:13.04
33    Sara Morse             F2529         2/33     1:33:18       43:59    2:53  1:33:17.07
34    John Schneider         M4044         4/99     1:33:21       44:02    2:53  1:33:20.07
35    Michael Moulsoff       M4549        3/110     1:33:30       44:03    2:54  1:33:29.05
36    Gregoire Jacquelin     M2024         4/42     1:33:32       43:58    2:54  1:33:31.02
37    Michael New            M3034         7/58     1:34:04       43:35    2:55  1:34:03.04
38    Tim Trudeau            M3539         3/83     1:34:45       43:58    2:56  1:34:44.08
39    Per Nelson             M3539         4/83     1:34:45       44:47    2:56  1:34:44.09
40    Casey Krueger          M2529        15/75     1:35:35       45:51    2:57  1:35:34.01
41    Scott Ree              M4549        4/110     1:35:37       45:07    2:58  1:35:36.07
42    Erik Hendrickson       M2024         5/42     1:35:46       44:02    2:58  1:35:45.07
43    Alexandr Alexin        M4044         5/99     1:35:48       45:05    2:58  1:35:47.07
44    David Christopherson   M5559         1/64     1:35:49       45:06    2:58  1:35:48.09
45    Henry Walker           M4044         6/99     1:35:52       44:48    2:58  1:35:51.05
46    Paul Peterson          M4549        5/110     1:35:54       44:48    2:58  1:35:53.01
47    Ben Mogren             M2529        16/75     1:35:56       44:46    2:58  1:35:55.09
48    James Schultz          M4549        6/110     1:35:59       45:07    2:58  1:35:58.05
49    Ryan Atwell            M3034         8/58     1:36:00       45:47    2:58  1:35:59.09
50    Andrew Kroese          M2529        17/75     1:36:01       45:46    2:58  1:36:00.08
51    Daniel Kueffer         M2529        18/75     1:36:10       45:49    2:59  1:36:09.01
52    Ari Ofsevit            M2024         6/42     1:36:10       46:14    2:59     1:36:10
53    David Siegfried        M2024         7/42     1:36:13       44:55    2:59  1:36:12.01
54    Michael Kosowski       M2024         8/42     1:36:32       46:13    2:59  1:36:31.03
55    Carolyn Bramante       F2529         3/33     1:36:36       45:39    2:59  1:36:35.03
56    Luke Skinner           M4549        7/110     1:36:38       45:50    2:59  1:36:37.08
57    John Lynch             M4044         7/99     1:36:46       45:38    3:00  1:36:45.06
58    Clayton Keim           M2529        19/75     1:36:52       46:24    3:00  1:36:51.03
59    Daniel Gjertson        M2024         9/42     1:36:54       46:18    3:00  1:36:53.09
60    Scott Brown            M3539         5/83     1:36:55       47:09    3:00  1:36:54.02
61    Jay Eidem              M2529        20/75     1:37:20       45:40    3:01  1:37:19.02
62    Karl Schultz           M3539         6/83     1:37:29       47:27    3:01  1:37:28.03
63    Gary Johnson           M4549        8/110     1:37:37       46:15    3:01  1:37:36.03
64    Collin Cousins         M2024        10/42     1:37:44       46:44    3:01  1:37:43.03
65    Brian Markes           M2529        21/75     1:37:46       46:46    3:02  1:37:45.04
66    Michael Colgan         M2529        22/75     1:37:51       46:48    3:02     1:37:51
67    Brad Bart              M4549        9/110     1:37:58       46:17    3:02  1:37:57.02
68    Brent Oja              M4549       10/110     1:37:59       46:32    3:02  1:37:58.08
69    Fred Scheer            M5054         1/90     1:38:02       46:31    3:02  1:38:01.07
70    Jason Midgarden        M3539         7/83     1:38:12       46:22    3:02  1:38:11.05
71    Sam Oftedahl           M2529        23/75     1:38:20       46:46    3:03  1:38:19.08
72    Jan Guenther           F4549         2/22     1:38:31       47:07    3:03  1:38:30.07
73    Mark Rathbun           M4549       11/110     1:38:35       46:49    3:03  1:38:34.08
74    Darrell Morse          M3539         8/83     1:38:37       46:25    3:03  1:38:36.01
75    Steve Sonnesyn         M4549       12/110     1:38:42       47:08    3:03  1:38:41.09
76    Jack Zabrowski         M3539         9/83     1:38:47       46:47    3:03  1:38:46.01
77    Joseph Stromsness      M2024        11/42     1:38:50       46:25    3:04  1:38:49.04
78    Brad Erickson          M5054         2/90     1:38:50       46:15    3:04  1:38:49.05
79    Matthew Waite          M4044         8/99     1:39:15       47:39    3:04  1:39:14.01
80    Ben Pederson           M2024        12/42     1:39:50       47:49    3:05  1:39:49.05
81    Jim Williams           M4549       13/110     1:40:01       46:58    3:06  1:40:00.03
82    Craig Stolen           M3539        10/83     1:40:14       47:32    3:06  1:40:13.05
83    Kim Rudd               F3539         1/16     1:40:16       47:40    3:06  1:40:15.03
84    Jack Baker             M5054         3/90     1:40:18       47:28    3:06  1:40:17.08
85    Allen Hanson           M5054         4/90     1:40:23       47:09    3:06  1:40:22.02
86    Daniel Ray             M4549       14/110     1:40:35       46:50    3:07  1:40:34.07
87    Evgeny Beletskiy       M2024        13/42     1:40:47       46:43    3:07  1:40:46.01
88    Jamie Misner           F2529         4/33     1:40:53       47:43    3:07  1:40:52.03
89    Paul Belknap           M2529        24/75     1:40:55       47:40    3:07  1:40:54.03
90    Andrew Young           M2024        14/42     1:40:58       47:41    3:07  1:40:57.04
91    Jarrow Wahman          M4549       15/110     1:41:48       48:49    3:09  1:41:47.08
92    Michael McKinney       M3034         9/58     1:41:51       49:09    3:09  1:41:50.05
93    Tom Egger Sr.          M5054         5/90     1:41:54       47:41    3:09  1:41:53.03
94    Ryan Hansen            M3034        10/58     1:41:57       48:44    3:09     1:41:57
95    Ken Mogren             M6064         1/27     1:42:01       48:35    3:09  1:42:00.06
96    Eric Hedman            M3539        11/83     1:42:03       48:32    3:09     1:42:03
97    Jay Adams              M4044         9/99     1:42:11       48:41    3:10  1:42:10.08
98    Ryan Wilson            M2529        25/75     1:42:21       48:26    3:10  1:42:20.06
99    Jason Evans            M2529        26/75     1:42:21       48:54    3:10  1:42:20.09
100   Craig Estenson         M4549       16/110     1:42:23       47:53    3:10     1:42:23
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101   John Stamm             M5559         2/64     1:42:40       48:34    3:11     1:42:40
102   James Bischoff         M2529        27/75     1:42:43       48:48    3:11  1:42:42.04
103   Richard Chin           M4549       17/110     1:42:44       48:47    3:11  1:42:43.09
104   Jack Cheesebro         M5559         3/64     1:42:47       48:33    3:11  1:42:46.05
105   Keven Kvalsten         M3034        11/58     1:43:03       47:53    3:11  1:43:02.01
106   Ned Brooks             M4044        10/99     1:43:06       48:53    3:11  1:43:05.04
107   Mark Michals           M2024        15/42     1:43:12       48:51    3:12  1:43:11.05
108   Fred Kueffer           M2529        28/75     1:43:23       49:33    3:12  1:43:22.09
109   Ben Kremer             M3034        12/58     1:43:32       46:59    3:12  1:43:31.04
110   Brian Koeneman         M4044        11/99     1:43:33       48:48    3:12  1:43:32.04
111   Margie Nelson          F2529         5/33     1:43:34       49:08    3:12  1:43:33.08
112   Jenna Dickinson        F2024         1/15     1:43:35       48:45    3:12  1:43:34.02
113   Steven Anderson        M3034        13/58     1:43:36       48:48    3:12  1:43:35.03
114   Knute Sands            M2024        16/42     1:43:47       49:50    3:13  1:43:46.09
115   Andrew Kromroy         M2529        29/75     1:43:51       48:45    3:13  1:43:50.04
116   Mark Skarpohl          M5054         6/90     1:43:54       49:08    3:13  1:43:53.06
117   Allan Shuros           M3034        14/58     1:44:05       48:47    3:13  1:44:04.03
118   Kris Weum              M3034        15/58     1:44:05       49:29    3:13  1:44:04.06
119   Mike Resman            M0119         1/22     1:44:11       48:54    3:13  1:44:10.06
120   Joseph Joyce           M2529        30/75     1:44:14       49:32    3:14  1:44:13.08
121   Erin Carter            F2529         6/33     1:44:17       48:46    3:14  1:44:16.05
122   Elaine Nelson          F3034         1/24     1:44:19       49:37    3:14  1:44:18.06
123   Adam Himes             M3539        12/83     1:44:38       48:02    3:14  1:44:37.03
124   Richard Ziegler        M4044        12/99     1:44:41       49:26    3:14  1:44:40.02
125   Greg Rhodes            M2529        31/75     1:44:56       49:08    3:15  1:44:55.03
126   Reid Howe              M4549       18/110     1:44:58       49:38    3:15  1:44:57.04
127   Timothy Piehler        M3034        16/58     1:44:59       49:30    3:15  1:44:58.02
128   Leo Bickelhaupt        M4044        13/99     1:45:05       50:16    3:15  1:45:04.09
129   Kevin Ivens            M4549       19/110     1:45:07       49:12    3:15  1:45:06.04
130   Benjamin Menk          M2529        32/75     1:45:09       49:31    3:15  1:45:08.03
131   Dan Meyer              M5559         4/64     1:45:10       49:27    3:15  1:45:09.07
132   Steve Jones            M4549       20/110     1:45:19       48:36    3:16  1:45:18.07
133   Matthew Laue           M3539        13/83     1:45:20       49:53    3:16  1:45:19.09
134   Corey Coogan           F3034         2/24     1:45:22       50:06    3:16     1:45:22
135   Martin Richmond        M5559         5/64     1:45:25       49:42    3:16  1:45:24.03
136   Loren Jacot            M4549       21/110     1:45:25       50:19    3:16     1:45:25
137   Steve Howe             M4044        14/99     1:45:26       49:58    3:16  1:45:25.01
138   Kate Ellis             F5054         1/17     1:45:28       49:43    3:16  1:45:27.06
139   Peter Moran            M3539        14/83     1:45:32       48:46    3:16  1:45:31.08
140   Nate Hoffman           M2529        33/75     1:45:41       50:23    3:16  1:45:40.01
141   Todd Wilson            M4549       22/110     1:45:45       49:50    3:16  1:45:44.08
142   Thomas Bramer          M4549       23/110     1:45:51       50:14    3:17  1:45:50.09
143   Michael Gotzsche       M5054         7/90     1:45:52       50:13    3:17  1:45:51.08
144   Brian Wicklund         M4044        15/99     1:45:52       50:06    3:17  1:45:51.09
145   Karl Herber            M3539        15/83     1:45:57       49:51    3:17  1:45:56.08
146   Dan Alms               M4549       24/110     1:46:10       49:59    3:17  1:46:09.08
147   Steve Eberly           M4044        16/99     1:46:30       50:17    3:18  1:46:29.03
148   Phil Guillery          M4549       25/110     1:46:34       49:43    3:18  1:46:33.07
149   William Mullen         M4044        17/99     1:46:36       49:49    3:18  1:46:35.07
150   John Garrett           M5559         6/64     1:46:41       50:30    3:18  1:46:40.03
151   James Dow              M4549       26/110     1:46:44       49:59    3:18     1:46:44
152   Charles Cosimini       M2024        17/42     1:46:46       50:21    3:18  1:46:45.05
153   Ashley Pletcher        F2024         2/15     1:46:49       50:57    3:18  1:46:48.03
154   Lynne Cecil            F4549         3/22     1:46:49       50:56    3:18  1:46:48.08
155   Todd Johnson           M4044        18/99     1:46:53       50:30    3:18  1:46:52.08
156   Kurt Halverson         M4044        19/99     1:47:00       50:18    3:19  1:46:59.01
157   Dan Lee                M5054         8/90     1:47:03                3:19  1:47:02.05
158   Robert Marks-Kerst     M3539        16/83     1:47:08       50:28    3:19  1:47:07.09
159   Brett Beachler         M3539        17/83     1:47:25       50:58    3:19  1:47:24.05
160   John Hopkins           M4044        20/99     1:47:34       48:21    3:20  1:47:33.07
161   Mike Berkopec          M4549       27/110     1:47:38       50:12    3:20  1:47:37.08
162   Michael Haag           M4044        21/99     1:47:39       46:47    3:20  1:47:38.04
163   Siiri Morse            F3539         2/16     1:47:40       50:31    3:20  1:47:39.09
164   Peter Wilton           M2024        18/42     1:47:53       51:06    3:20  1:47:52.03
165   Jason Magozzi          M4044        22/99     1:47:59       48:55    3:20     1:47:59
166   Scott Jackson          M4549       28/110     1:48:00       50:21    3:20  1:47:59.05
167   William Brown          M4549       29/110     1:48:03       50:57    3:21  1:48:02.09
168   Steve Shelerud         M4549       30/110     1:48:09       51:29    3:21  1:48:08.01
169   Peter Jennik           M5559         7/64     1:48:23       50:34    3:21  1:48:22.03
170   Greg Olson             M3539        18/83     1:48:28       51:12    3:21  1:48:27.08
171   Thomas Jeanne          M2529        34/75     1:48:29       50:36    3:21  1:48:28.02
172   Mark Francis           M5054         9/90     1:48:30       50:55    3:21  1:48:29.04
173   Meleah Murphy          F2024         3/15     1:48:31       51:53    3:21  1:48:30.05
174   Robert Skow            M6064         2/27     1:48:32       51:11    3:21  1:48:31.09
175   Sara Galbreath         F3034         3/24     1:48:36       49:59    3:22  1:48:35.08
176   Jackson Hinde          M0119         2/22     1:48:46       52:10    3:22  1:48:45.08
177   Michael Meehlhause     M0119         3/22     1:48:50       51:28    3:22  1:48:49.04
178   Andre L'Heureux        M4549       31/110     1:48:55       53:16    3:22  1:48:54.01
179   Sean Vig               M0119         4/22     1:48:56       51:14    3:22  1:48:55.04
180   Leon Ball              M4044        23/99     1:48:56       51:16    3:22     1:48:56
181   Peter Woeste           M3034        17/58     1:48:57       51:03    3:22  1:48:56.01
182   Joseph Mundenar        M4549       32/110     1:49:01       50:31    3:22  1:49:00.06
183   Larry Deal             M3539        19/83     1:49:05       51:12    3:22  1:49:04.05
184   Brad Dieringer         M4044        24/99     1:49:11       47:32    3:23  1:49:10.03
185   Dale Thompson          M5559         8/64     1:49:11       51:33    3:23  1:49:10.05
186   Paul Krawczyk          M4044        25/99     1:49:33       49:50    3:23  1:49:32.02
187   Timothy Borgen         M3034        18/58     1:49:36       50:56    3:23  1:49:35.04
188   Kathleen Dewahl        F2024         4/15     1:49:49       51:44    3:24  1:49:48.03
189   Todd White             M4044        26/99     1:50:36       50:23    3:25  1:50:35.04
190   Brad Miller            M4549       33/110     1:50:46       53:38    3:26  1:50:45.07
191   Erik Minge             M4044        27/99     1:50:47       51:34    3:26  1:50:46.04
192   Michelle Flanagan-Haag F4044         1/26     1:50:49       52:19    3:26  1:50:48.09
193   Daniel Luoma           M2024        19/42     1:50:50       50:51    3:26  1:50:49.04
194   Dan Wiitala            M4549       34/110     1:50:58       50:15    3:26  1:50:57.04
195   Will Nielsen           M0119         5/22     1:51:07       52:01    3:26  1:51:06.04
196   Levi Ortmann           M2024        20/42     1:51:19       52:21    3:27  1:51:18.08
197   Kathryn Splan          F3034         4/24     1:51:20       52:29    3:27  1:51:19.05
198   Tim Leone-Getten       M4044        28/99     1:51:22       49:26    3:27  1:51:21.01
199   Robert Golin           M4044        29/99     1:51:23       51:36    3:27  1:51:22.03
200   Erik Johanson          M4044        30/99     1:51:36       52:31    3:27  1:51:35.08
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201   Jeff Hokeness          M4044        31/99     1:51:39       51:52    3:27  1:51:38.09
202   Dan Berntson           M5559         9/64     1:51:49       51:53    3:28  1:51:48.07
203   John Kosowski          M2024        21/42     1:51:51       52:29    3:28  1:51:50.02
204   Samantha Thompson      F0119          1/9     1:51:51       53:00    3:28  1:51:50.04
205   Garrick Holey          M2529        35/75     1:51:56       53:16    3:28  1:51:55.08
206   Ed Alpasa              M3539        20/83     1:52:02       53:35    3:28  1:52:01.08
207   Steve Mills            M4549       35/110     1:52:08       52:28    3:28  1:52:07.02
208   Ron Lowrie             M5054        10/90     1:52:17       53:18    3:28  1:52:16.09
209   John Clemmings         M5054        11/90     1:52:18       51:37    3:28  1:52:17.08
210   Thomas Hardel          M5054        12/90     1:52:18       53:14    3:28     1:52:18
211   David Peterson         M3539        21/83     1:52:21       50:57    3:29  1:52:20.05
212   Andrew Wood            M5559        10/64     1:52:23       50:34    3:29  1:52:22.01
213   Jordan Hart            M2024        22/42     1:52:24       49:23    3:29     1:52:24
214   Tim Cheesebro          M2024        23/42     1:52:30       54:47    3:29  1:52:29.09
215   Jonathan Faust         M4044        32/99     1:52:35       52:41    3:29     1:52:35
216   Melissa MacMillan      F2529         7/33     1:52:36       52:52    3:29  1:52:35.05
217   Dale Vaillancourt      M4549       36/110     1:52:39       53:26    3:29  1:52:38.05
218   Tony Goldenstein       M4044        33/99     1:52:42       52:01    3:29  1:52:41.06
219   Melinda Silbernick     F5054         2/17     1:52:44       53:45    3:29  1:52:43.03
220   Steve Sands            M6064         3/27     1:52:44       53:40    3:29  1:52:43.08
221   Duane Phinney          M5054        13/90     1:52:47       53:41    3:29  1:52:46.06
222   Nathan Bartels         M2529        36/75     1:52:49       53:40    3:29  1:52:48.05
223   Catherine Stalland     F2024         5/15     1:52:49       53:09    3:29  1:52:48.08
224   Matt Dowling           M4044        34/99     1:52:50       52:05    3:29  1:52:49.07
225   Will Oberton           M5054        14/90     1:52:52       53:14    3:29  1:52:51.02
226   Kristin Smith          F4549         4/22     1:52:53       53:52    3:30  1:52:52.01
227   Kris Koch              M3539        22/83     1:52:55       54:36    3:30  1:52:54.08
228   Erin Munson            F3034         5/24     1:52:56     1:01:21    3:30  1:52:55.08
229   Jeffrey Arndt          M4549       37/110     1:52:57       53:24    3:30  1:52:56.09
230   Steve Kangas           M4549       38/110     1:53:05       53:19    3:30  1:53:04.09
231   Joe Mitchell           M2024        24/42     1:53:11       52:30    3:30  1:53:10.03
232   Darren Ruschy          M4549       39/110     1:53:12       54:24    3:30  1:53:11.04
233   Leif Carlson           M4044        35/99     1:53:22       53:32    3:30  1:53:21.07
234   Thomas Peterson        M4044        36/99     1:53:22       53:39    3:30  1:53:21.09
235   Peder Nestingen        M3034        19/58     1:53:31       53:53    3:31     1:53:31
236   Bruce Martinson        M5054        15/90     1:53:39       54:11    3:31  1:53:38.08
237   Paul Schoening         M4044        37/99     1:53:51       53:26    3:31  1:53:50.09
238   Christina Roberts      F2024         6/15     1:53:55       53:58    3:31  1:53:54.06
239   Gregory Pratt          M5559        11/64     1:53:59       53:45    3:32  1:53:58.08
240   Marlene Boersch        F5054         3/17     1:54:05       53:17    3:32  1:54:04.09
241   Marian Delaney         F4044         2/26     1:54:13       53:52    3:32  1:54:12.02
242   Kris Nisula            M3034        20/58     1:54:25       52:15    3:32  1:54:24.08
243   Tony Nichols           M4044        38/99     1:54:31                3:33  1:54:30.04
244   Nathaniel Scott        M2529        37/75     1:54:48       53:21    3:33  1:54:47.06
245   Joshua Rolnitzky       M2529        38/75     1:54:48       52:32    3:33     1:54:48
246   David Meyer            M2529        39/75     1:55:03       52:35    3:34  1:55:02.08
247   Mike Lyner             M5559        12/64     1:55:03       53:36    3:34     1:55:03
248   Bart Richardson        M4549       40/110     1:55:11       53:59    3:34  1:55:10.08
249   Rich Bergsrtrom        M2529        40/75     1:55:12       54:32    3:34  1:55:11.02
250   Peter Aggen            M2529        41/75     1:55:29       55:35    3:34  1:55:28.06
251   Brendan Abrams         M2529        42/75     1:55:30       55:06    3:34  1:55:29.02
252   Jim Nord               M4044        39/99     1:55:40       52:30    3:35  1:55:39.03
253   Greg Engel             M5054        16/90     1:55:43       54:39    3:35  1:55:42.04
254   Andrew Moreke Manson   M3034        21/58     1:55:46       53:18    3:35  1:55:45.05
255   John Meccia            M4549       41/110     1:55:47       54:58    3:35  1:55:46.06
256   Andrew Johnson         M3034        22/58     1:56:01       54:49    3:35  1:56:00.05
257   Grayson Butler         M0119         6/22     1:56:03       54:38    3:35  1:56:02.08
258   Grant Moos             M5054        17/90     1:56:06       52:35    3:35  1:56:05.02
259   Joshua Simonson        M3034        23/58     1:56:06       53:54    3:35  1:56:05.05
260   John Boller            M5559        13/64     1:56:06                3:35     1:56:06
261   Noah Rounds            M3034        24/58     1:56:15       55:07    3:36  1:56:14.07
262   Jason Dalebroux        M3034        25/58     1:56:25       54:50    3:36  1:56:24.08
263   Paul Earl-Torniainen   M3539        23/83     1:56:28       54:37    3:36  1:56:27.03
264   Jonathan Sage-Martinso M3539        24/83     1:56:31       53:44    3:36  1:56:30.05
265   Thomas L. Anderson     M5559        14/64     1:56:33       55:04    3:36  1:56:32.05
266   Adam Kuenzel           M4549       42/110     1:56:34       55:12    3:36  1:56:33.06
267   William Johnston       M4549       43/110     1:56:36       54:48    3:36  1:56:35.06
268   Matthew Berntson       M5054        18/90     1:56:41       54:09    3:37  1:56:40.02
269   Alex Cross             M2024        25/42     1:56:41       53:28    3:37  1:56:40.05
270   Wacker Joe             M0119         7/22     1:56:52       55:30    3:37  1:56:51.01
271   Joseph Heilmann        M4044        40/99     1:56:58       53:41    3:37  1:56:57.02
272   Kathryn Pratt          F3034         6/24     1:57:06       54:37    3:37  1:57:05.03
273   Jeff Patterson         M6064         4/27     1:57:13       54:36    3:38  1:57:12.02
274   Drew Holbrook          M4549       44/110     1:57:16       53:55    3:38  1:57:15.06
275   Frank Lederle          M5559        15/64     1:57:18       55:53    3:38     1:57:18
276   Andy Dwilow            M5559        16/64     1:57:19       55:10    3:38  1:57:18.08
277   Jay Tegeder            M5054        19/90     1:57:22       54:41    3:38  1:57:21.04
278   Carson Hoeft           M4044        41/99     1:57:23       53:30    3:38  1:57:22.03
279   Barry Gustafson        M4549       45/110     1:57:27       54:35    3:38  1:57:26.05
280   Tim Reese              M4044        42/99     1:57:31       52:54    3:38  1:57:30.05
281   Jesse Dewit            M2529        43/75     1:57:37       56:21    3:38  1:57:36.03
282   Dan Bohnhost           M2529        44/75     1:57:39       56:01    3:38  1:57:38.06
283   Paul Domholt           M5054        20/90     1:57:46       54:00    3:39  1:57:45.04
284   Leonard Coequyt        M6569          1/9     1:57:53       56:15    3:39  1:57:52.08
285   Mike Flynn             M5559        17/64     1:57:55       55:09    3:39  1:57:54.01
286   Kellie Stahl           F3539         3/16     1:58:07       55:17    3:39  1:58:06.04
287   Hugh Hanson            M5559        18/64     1:58:07       56:00    3:39  1:58:06.06
288   Odd Osland             M6569          2/9     1:58:12       55:01    3:39  1:58:11.01
289   Nate Gilman            M3034        26/58     1:58:23       53:35    3:40  1:58:22.08
290   Scott Clements         M5054        21/90     1:58:30       55:20    3:40  1:58:29.04
291   Jason Landretti        M3539        25/83     1:58:47       55:13    3:40  1:58:46.09
292   Deb Adams              F4044         3/26     1:58:56       56:08    3:41  1:58:55.05
293   Luke Twedt             M2529        45/75     1:58:59       56:30    3:41  1:58:58.03
294   Paul Gage              M4549       46/110     1:59:01       55:24    3:41  1:59:00.03
295   Jeff Travis            M4549       47/110     1:59:25       54:10    3:42  1:59:24.05
296   Jeff Johnson           M4549       48/110     1:59:30       55:09    3:42  1:59:29.02
297   Daniel Gerdts          M4549       49/110     1:59:37       55:08    3:42  1:59:36.05
298   Paul Andre             M4044        43/99     1:59:42       52:51    3:42  1:59:41.07
299   Andrew Larson          M4549       50/110     1:59:43       54:26    3:42  1:59:42.06
300   Lewis Werner           M2529        46/75     1:59:43       53:20    3:42  1:59:42.08
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301   Ray Aponte             M4549       51/110     1:59:50       55:40    3:42  1:59:49.07
302   Erik Donley            M3539        26/83     1:59:51       56:30    3:42  1:59:50.04
303   Thomas Lynch           M4549       52/110     1:59:53       53:38    3:42  1:59:52.04
304   Steven Klos            M4549       53/110     1:59:53       55:56    3:43     1:59:53
305   Jon Anderson           M4549       54/110     1:59:58       55:24    3:43  1:59:57.01
306   David Melcher          M5054        22/90     2:00:11       56:23    3:43  2:00:10.06
307   Kris Bjerkness         M4549       55/110     2:00:15       54:35    3:43  2:00:14.03
308   Peter Bauer            M2529        47/75     2:00:16       57:28    3:43  2:00:15.04
309   David Lombardo         M4549       56/110     2:00:25       55:11    3:43  2:00:24.06
310   John Holler            M4549       57/110     2:00:29       54:55    3:44  2:00:28.02
311   Gregg Hietpas          M3539        27/83     2:00:35       56:47    3:44  2:00:34.03
312   Karl Lind              M0119         8/22     2:00:37       57:03    3:44  2:00:36.07
313   Mathew Callahan        M4549       58/110     2:00:39       57:02    3:44  2:00:38.02
314   Joshua Riff            M3034        27/58     2:00:42       56:45    3:44  2:00:41.08
315   Skip Fay               M4549       59/110     2:00:52       57:25    3:44  2:00:51.02
316   Michael Petroff        M2024        26/42     2:00:56       53:50    3:44  2:00:55.05
317   Lou Chouinard          M5559        19/64     2:01:01       57:14    3:45  2:01:00.09
318   Eric Bergh             M5559        20/64     2:01:19       51:19    3:45  2:01:18.01
319   James Haubrich         M5559        21/64     2:01:29       56:57    3:45  2:01:28.05
320   James Miner            M3539        28/83     2:01:31       57:00    3:46  2:01:30.06
321   Kristofer Rebeck       M4549       60/110     2:01:35       56:37    3:46  2:01:34.03
322   Charles Eddleston      M2529        48/75     2:01:37       55:57    3:46  2:01:36.01
323   Bruce Schaefer         M4549       61/110     2:01:37       57:43    3:46  2:01:36.09
324   Justin Palm            M0119         9/22     2:01:38       58:37    3:46  2:01:37.02
325   Stephen Walburg        M6064         5/27     2:01:39       57:16    3:46  2:01:38.04
326   Matt Martin            M2529        49/75     2:01:39       56:50    3:46  2:01:38.05
327   Chad Austin            M3539        29/83     2:01:59       57:17    3:46  2:01:58.02
328   Matt Herzog            M3034        28/58     2:02:03       55:19    3:46  2:02:02.02
329   Rick E. Wheeler        M5559        22/64     2:02:09       58:23    3:47  2:02:08.06
330   Lee Bergin             M4044        44/99     2:02:11       56:19    3:47  2:02:10.05
331   Matthew Alexejun       M3034        29/58     2:02:16       55:24    3:47  2:02:15.06
332   David Dingmann         M3034        30/58     2:02:19       57:01    3:47     2:02:19
333   Daniel Boody           M2024        27/42     2:02:29       57:06    3:47  2:02:28.07
334   Eric Lebow             M3539        30/83     2:02:31       57:05    3:47  2:02:30.03
335   Alex Siagian           M3539        31/83     2:02:33       58:54    3:47  2:02:32.03
336   Mark Erickson          M5054        23/90     2:02:34       57:22    3:47  2:02:33.05
337   Brent McGrew           M3034        31/58     2:02:35       56:53    3:47  2:02:34.09
338   Doug Sams              M5054        24/90     2:02:37       57:37    3:48  2:02:36.04
339   Heather Ahlstrom Kosec F3034         7/24     2:02:39       58:17    3:48  2:02:38.05
340   Peter Bell             M2529        50/75     2:02:40       57:17    3:48  2:02:39.01
341   Erik Sass              M4044        45/99     2:02:41       59:08    3:48  2:02:40.02
342   Michael Scharenbroich  M2529        51/75     2:02:41       57:07    3:48  2:02:40.04
343   Mike Cichanwski        M6064         6/27     2:02:53       56:49    3:48  2:02:52.01
344   Todd Logan             M3539        32/83     2:02:54       57:22    3:48  2:02:53.02
345   John Hoch              M3539        33/83     2:03:00       58:19    3:48  2:02:59.07
346   John Bartucz           M3034        32/58     2:03:03       59:48    3:48  2:03:02.05
347   Mike McCloskey         M4549       62/110     2:03:17       58:11    3:49  2:03:16.03
348   Richard Schulze        M5054        25/90     2:03:18       58:18    3:49  2:03:17.04
349   Michael T. Smith       M4549       63/110     2:03:24       57:58    3:49  2:03:23.04
350   Carleton Johnson       M4044        46/99     2:03:30       58:30    3:49  2:03:29.05
351   David Duxbury          M5559        23/64     2:03:32       55:54    3:49  2:03:31.08
352   Matthew Valley         M3539        34/83     2:03:33       59:46    3:49  2:03:32.02
353   Allen Overturf         M4044        47/99     2:03:35       54:57    3:49  2:03:34.08
354   Richard Anderson       M5559        24/64     2:03:42       57:05    3:50  2:03:41.09
355   Sue Schroeder          F4044         4/26     2:03:47       58:46    3:50  2:03:46.09
356   Anne Breckenridge      F4549         5/22     2:03:49       57:39    3:50  2:03:48.04
357   Larry Mulenburg        M5559        25/64     2:03:50       58:20    3:50  2:03:49.05
358   Wayne Okie             M5559        26/64     2:03:53       57:26    3:50  2:03:52.06
359   Cynthia Osterling      F3034         8/24     2:03:54       58:18    3:50  2:03:53.03
360   Bill Stuber            M5559        27/64     2:03:54       57:48    3:50  2:03:53.06
361   Christopher Krueger    M2529        52/75     2:04:03     1:00:47    3:50  2:04:02.09
362   Kari B. Meyer          F4044         5/26     2:04:03       57:48    3:50     2:04:03
363   David J. Rhude         M5054        26/90     2:04:06       57:15    3:50  2:04:05.05
364   Christopher Knuth      M3034        33/58     2:04:08       58:19    3:50  2:04:07.03
365   Taylor Miller          M2024        28/42     2:04:08       57:56    3:50  2:04:07.04
366   Barry Torgerson        M6064         7/27     2:04:11       59:29    3:50  2:04:10.05
367   Ralph Smith            M4549       64/110     2:04:15       58:15    3:51  2:04:14.02
368   Jon Ertl               M2024        29/42     2:04:16     1:06:02    3:51  2:04:15.08
369   Jeff Lanners           M2529        53/75     2:04:18       58:15    3:51  2:04:17.08
370   Tim Holmstrom          M5054        27/90     2:04:20       57:50    3:51  2:04:19.07
371   Shan Han               M3034        34/58     2:04:22       58:18    3:51  2:04:21.04
372   Stephen Thon           M5559        28/64     2:04:24       58:43    3:51  2:04:23.04
373   Danielle Papin         F5054         4/17     2:04:25       59:19    3:51  2:04:24.03
374   David Gardiner         M4549       65/110     2:04:56       57:55    3:52  2:04:55.06
375   Tom McGoldrick         M4044        48/99     2:05:03       59:11    3:52  2:05:02.01
376   Bob Woodruff           M6569          3/9     2:05:11       49:08    3:52  2:05:10.04
377   Ken Walz               M3539        35/83     2:05:13       58:52    3:52  2:05:12.01
378   Gregory Yetzer         M5054        28/90     2:05:13       58:46    3:52  2:05:12.03
379   Iman Mefleh            F2024         7/15     2:05:13       59:00    3:52  2:05:12.05
380   Andrew Caflisch        M3539        36/83     2:05:14       58:44    3:52  2:05:13.02
381   Steve Clark            M5054        29/90     2:05:18       55:04    3:53  2:05:17.03
382   Mary Vancura           F2529         8/33     2:05:29       58:41    3:53  2:05:28.01
383   Lisa Egger             F4549         6/22     2:05:33       58:17    3:53  2:05:32.07
384   David Kranz            M4549       66/110     2:05:36       58:53    3:53  2:05:35.06
385   Robert Deisz           M2529        54/75     2:05:39       59:30    3:53  2:05:38.09
386   John Dietrich          M5054        30/90     2:05:40       58:20    3:53  2:05:39.04
387   David Eastlund         M4549       67/110     2:05:40       58:46    3:53  2:05:39.08
388   Andrew Karre           M3034        35/58     2:05:48       58:59    3:53  2:05:47.03
389   Erik Paulsen           M3539        37/83     2:06:00       56:29    3:54  2:05:59.03
390   Mark Lahtinen          M5559        29/64     2:06:00       56:51    3:54  2:05:59.05
391   Dan Silvernail         M4044        49/99     2:06:02       57:43    3:54  2:06:01.04
392   Randy Baumgarten       M4549       68/110     2:06:14       58:41    3:54  2:06:13.04
393   Carey Manson           M5054        31/90     2:06:14       58:04    3:54     2:06:14
394   Mark Trumper           M4549       69/110     2:06:16       59:04    3:54  2:06:15.02
395   William Stoffregen     M3034        36/58     2:06:30       59:30    3:55  2:06:29.03
396   Cameron Skold          M5054        32/90     2:06:32       58:36    3:55  2:06:31.01
397   Stephen Wilbers        M5559        30/64     2:06:32       58:46    3:55     2:06:32
398   Joe Anderson           M4549       70/110     2:06:34       59:09    3:55     2:06:34
399   Jeff Barnes            M4044        50/99     2:06:44       58:48    3:55  2:06:43.03
400   Craig Bowron           M4044        51/99     2:06:51       58:39    3:55  2:06:50.05
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401   Steve Challeen         M4549       71/110     2:07:04       59:54    3:56  2:07:03.01
402   Dennis Curran          M2529        55/75     2:07:13       58:21    3:56  2:07:12.03
403   Chris Taylor           M4044        52/99     2:07:15       58:44    3:56  2:07:14.04
404   Mindy Benton           F4549         7/22     2:07:24     1:00:07    3:56  2:07:23.03
405   Kevin Krueger          M2024        30/42     2:07:27       58:21    3:56  2:07:26.05
406   Steven McLoon          M5559        31/64     2:07:30       55:03    3:57  2:07:29.03
407   Rich Spielberg         M5054        33/90     2:07:44       57:38    3:57  2:07:43.03
408   Aris Apostolou         M0119        10/22     2:07:44       58:59    3:57  2:07:43.07
409   Conor Franklin         F0119          2/9     2:07:44       59:01    3:57  2:07:43.09
410   Scott Terry            M3539        38/83     2:07:45       58:50    3:57  2:07:44.07
411   Ladd Ojala             M3539        39/83     2:07:48       57:38    3:57  2:07:47.08
412   Michael Bono           M5559        32/64     2:07:52       58:45    3:57  2:07:51.06
413   Michelle Kasprisin                    0/0     2:07:53       46:07    3:57  2:07:52.02
414   Doug Johnson           M5054        34/90     2:07:56       59:18    3:57  2:07:55.05
415   Andrew Strom           M4044        53/99     2:07:59       59:47    3:57  2:07:58.02
416   Charles Griffiths      M4549       72/110     2:08:02       57:53    3:58  2:08:01.05
417   Andy Schweizer         M4549       73/110     2:08:02       58:22    3:58  2:08:01.07
418   Heather Cichanowski    F3539         4/16     2:08:03       59:36    3:58  2:08:02.06
419   Sam Timmreck           M2529        56/75     2:08:06       58:58    3:58  2:08:05.09
420   Kuan Teoh              M4044        54/99     2:08:20     1:03:00    3:58  2:08:19.07
421   Dan Statz              M4044        55/99     2:08:22     1:00:55    3:58  2:08:21.01
422   James Zwack            M3539        40/83     2:08:27       59:13    3:58     2:08:27
423   Brian Milavitz         M5054        35/90     2:08:36       59:52    3:59  2:08:35.02
424   Mick McCann            M5054        36/90     2:08:37       58:49    3:59  2:08:36.04
425   Teresa Olson           F4549         8/22     2:08:46     1:00:49    3:59  2:08:45.07
426   Michael MacMillan      M2024        31/42     2:08:48     1:00:37    3:59  2:08:47.02
427   Mike Blank             M4044        56/99     2:08:55       58:57    3:59  2:08:54.05
428   Matthew O'Meara        M2529        57/75     2:08:57     1:00:29    3:59  2:08:56.05
429   Jim Deroma             M4549       74/110     2:08:58       59:42    3:59  2:08:57.08
430   Joe Krisch             M2529        58/75     2:08:59       56:35    3:59  2:08:58.07
431   Paul Kellett           M4549       75/110     2:09:09     1:00:29    4:00  2:09:08.02
432   Bill Moser             M3539        41/83     2:09:09     1:01:25    4:00  2:09:08.04
433   George Rounds          M6064         8/27     2:09:10     1:01:12    4:00  2:09:09.07
434   Shelly Howe            F4044         6/26     2:09:25     1:01:32    4:00  2:09:24.02
435   Marise Widmer          F4549         9/22     2:09:28     1:01:33    4:00  2:09:27.01
436   William Bieganek       M5054        37/90     2:09:34       58:48    4:00  2:09:33.09
437   Jessica Wilson         F3539         5/16     2:09:37     1:00:42    4:01  2:09:36.04
438   John Shirriff          M6064         9/27     2:09:38     1:00:18    4:01  2:09:37.07
439   Eric Guse              M3539        42/83     2:09:39       58:41    4:01  2:09:38.08
440   Michael Sweet          M5054        38/90     2:09:48     1:01:23    4:01  2:09:47.01
441   Jonathan Porter        M0119        11/22     2:09:48     1:00:31    4:01  2:09:47.08
442   Beth Hougen            F4549        10/22     2:09:54     1:00:49    4:01  2:09:53.06
443   Susan Scheer           F5054         5/17     2:09:56       59:43    4:01  2:09:55.02
444   John Daniels           M5559        33/64     2:09:57     1:00:12    4:01  2:09:56.02
445   Todd Schempf           M5559        34/64     2:10:05     1:00:41    4:01  2:10:04.02
446   Don Voss               M5054        39/90     2:10:08     1:01:29    4:01  2:10:07.07
447   David Peterson         M3539        43/83     2:10:10     1:00:54    4:02  2:10:09.04
448   Joseph Michl           M5054        40/90     2:10:10     1:01:16    4:02  2:10:09.08
449   Ralph Bovard           M5559        35/64     2:10:11       58:58    4:02  2:10:10.04
450   Jared Roy              M3539        44/83     2:10:19       58:19    4:02  2:10:18.08
451   Todd Degler            M2529        59/75     2:10:25     1:00:46    4:02  2:10:24.03
452   Scott Olson            M4549       76/110     2:10:42     1:00:43    4:03  2:10:41.01
453   Christopher Tassava    M3539        45/83     2:10:49       57:41    4:03  2:10:48.01
454   Michael Conley         M4549       77/110     2:10:55     1:01:39    4:03  2:10:54.01
455   Eddie Mitchell         M0119        12/22     2:10:56       58:57    4:03  2:10:55.01
456   Maureen Martin         F2529         9/33     2:11:05     1:02:09    4:03  2:11:04.05
457   Peter Bzdusek          M3034        37/58     2:11:10     1:00:05    4:03     2:11:10
458   Connor O'Meara         M2024        32/42     2:11:16       59:15    4:04  2:11:15.08
459   Courtney Magnuson      F2024         8/15     2:11:18       59:41    4:04  2:11:17.08
460   Scott Aksamit          M5054        41/90     2:11:24     1:01:13    4:04  2:11:23.04
461   Jeff Hanson            M4549       78/110     2:11:25     1:01:22    4:04     2:11:25
462   Chad Millner           M3034        38/58     2:11:34     1:00:25    4:04  2:11:33.06
463   Teresa Callahan        F4549        11/22     2:11:38     1:01:21    4:04  2:11:37.04
464   Brent Bottomley        M5054        42/90     2:11:41       58:57    4:04  2:11:40.06
465   Tim Power              M5559        36/64     2:11:46     1:01:40    4:04  2:11:45.04
466   Jeff Denney            M5054        43/90     2:11:52       58:40    4:05  2:11:51.06
467   Mary Hansen            F3034         9/24     2:11:54     1:04:22    4:05  2:11:53.08
468   Christopher Flood      M3539        46/83     2:11:56       58:40    4:05  2:11:55.06
469   Mark Kelley            M2024        33/42     2:12:03     1:01:28    4:05  2:12:02.04
470   Elissa Cedarleaf Dahl  F3034        10/24     2:12:06     1:01:03    4:05     2:12:06
471   Timothy Valley         M4044        57/99     2:12:21     1:04:04    4:06  2:12:20.09
472   Jill Sonnesyn          F4044         7/26     2:12:25     1:01:40    4:06  2:12:24.02
473   Rich Kurhajetz         M2529        60/75     2:12:32       56:55    4:06  2:12:31.07
474   James Sokolowski       M4549       79/110     2:12:33     1:00:10    4:06  2:12:32.06
475   Zoe Nagell             F2529        10/33     2:12:35     1:01:56    4:06  2:12:34.03
476   Rachel K. Fanney       F2024         9/15     2:12:37     1:02:06    4:06  2:12:36.09
477   Clifton Hull           M4044        58/99     2:12:39     1:01:24    4:06  2:12:38.02
478   Ryan Noack             M2529        61/75     2:12:42     1:00:55    4:06  2:12:41.09
479   Micheal Craemer        M4549       80/110     2:12:47     1:02:06    4:06  2:12:46.06
480   Mark Zastrow           M2024        34/42     2:12:48     1:03:16    4:06  2:12:47.08
481   Kurt Waananen          M4549       81/110     2:13:03     1:02:03    4:07  2:13:02.03
482   Steve Pippin           M3539        47/83     2:13:03     1:04:17    4:07  2:13:02.06
483   Britt Peterson         F2529        11/33     2:13:15     1:02:33    4:07  2:13:14.08
484   Thomas Kleven          M4044        59/99     2:13:15       59:06    4:07     2:13:15
485   Tim Richardt           M5054        44/90     2:13:16     1:00:13    4:07  2:13:15.05
486   Nina Whitney           F0119          3/9     2:13:25     1:02:13    4:08  2:13:24.01
487   John Bradford          M3539        48/83     2:13:26     1:00:12    4:08  2:13:25.01
488   Jim Kuzzy              M5559        37/64     2:13:29     1:00:54    4:08  2:13:28.07
489   Kurt Ware              M4549       82/110     2:13:29     1:01:29    4:08     2:13:29
490   Sarah Rohwedder        F3539         6/16     2:13:34     1:00:44    4:08  2:13:33.01
491   Harold Brown           M5559        38/64     2:13:35     1:03:02    4:08  2:13:34.05
492   Sarah Kolpin           F2529        12/33     2:13:44     1:05:35    4:08  2:13:43.06
493   Jeffrey Greenwood      M6064        10/27     2:13:47     1:03:22    4:08  2:13:46.05
494   Jayme Schricker        F3539         7/16     2:13:51     1:03:30    4:08     2:13:51
495   Mara Larson            F3034        11/24     2:13:52     1:03:47    4:08     2:13:52
496   Michael Krumholz       M4549       83/110     2:13:56     1:01:22    4:09  2:13:55.05
497   Tonnis Ter Veldhuis    M4044        60/99     2:13:57     1:03:51    4:09  2:13:56.07
498   Tom Deroma             M0119        13/22     2:13:58     1:01:39    4:09  2:13:57.09
499   Carol Markham-Cousins  F5054         6/17     2:14:00     1:01:40    4:09  2:13:59.03
500   Peter Bacig            M4044        61/99     2:14:04     1:02:11    4:09     2:14:04
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501   Barb Leppke-Hennig     F4044         8/26     2:14:11     1:02:32    4:09  2:14:10.04
502   William Falardeau      M5054        45/90     2:14:14     1:03:27    4:09  2:14:13.05
503   Nate Pasmanter         M0119        14/22     2:14:19     1:01:30    4:09     2:14:19
504   Stephanie Hoepner      F3539         8/16     2:14:25     1:01:54    4:09  2:14:24.06
505   Jeffrey Shipkey        M3539        49/83     2:14:26     1:03:08    4:09  2:14:25.06
506   Gary Schram            M4549       84/110     2:14:27     1:03:13    4:09  2:14:26.01
507   Dean Bachmeier         M5054        46/90     2:14:31     1:03:30    4:10  2:14:30.02
508   Dan Kimmel             M5559        39/64     2:14:33     1:03:01    4:10  2:14:32.06
509   Deacon Warner          M4044        62/99     2:14:45       59:22    4:10  2:14:44.05
510   Steve Thatcher         M5559        40/64     2:14:48     1:03:01    4:10  2:14:47.01
511   Calloway Vanepern      M2024        35/42     2:14:52       58:58    4:10  2:14:51.04
512   Brian Crotteau         M4044        63/99     2:15:05     1:00:38    4:11  2:15:04.08
513   Peter Vilks            M5054        47/90     2:15:08     1:02:45    4:11  2:15:07.07
514   John Schmidt           M6064        11/27     2:15:12     1:01:38    4:11  2:15:11.05
515   Randy Twito            M5054        48/90     2:15:21     1:03:34    4:11  2:15:20.09
516   Julia Silvis           F2529        13/33     2:15:23     1:06:15    4:11  2:15:22.09
517   Maureen Carlson        F0119          4/9     2:15:26     1:03:43    4:11  2:15:25.01
518   Rob Seeds              M2024        36/42     2:15:56     1:04:55    4:12  2:15:55.01
519   Ryan McCoy             M3034        39/58     2:15:56     1:02:50    4:12  2:15:55.02
520   Sarah Van Etten        M2024        37/42     2:15:57     1:04:01    4:12     2:15:57
521   Diana Munger           F4044         9/26     2:16:00     1:05:19    4:12  2:15:59.06
522   Cathy Yndestad         F3034        12/24     2:16:01     1:04:07    4:12  2:16:00.05
523   Karl Roe               M3034        40/58     2:16:09       59:00    4:13  2:16:08.06
524   John Stendahl          M3034        41/58     2:16:21     1:05:53    4:13  2:16:20.01
525   Greg Reinhiller        M3539        50/83     2:16:24     1:04:01    4:13  2:16:23.01
526   Timothy Jung           M4549       85/110     2:16:24     1:02:50    4:13  2:16:23.09
527   Richard Hauser         M5054        49/90     2:16:45     1:03:47    4:14     2:16:45
528   Andrew Wills           M2529        62/75     2:16:55     1:05:19    4:14  2:16:54.03
529   Greg Filice            M6064        12/27     2:16:56     1:02:44    4:14  2:16:55.08
530   Jeffery Warshaw        M4549       86/110     2:17:04     1:03:34    4:14  2:17:03.04
531   Julie Reddan           F4044        10/26     2:17:08     1:03:55    4:14  2:17:07.05
532   Greg Fields            M4549       87/110     2:17:08     1:00:11    4:14  2:17:07.07
533   Nicholas Victo Tschern M0119        15/22     2:17:11       59:11    4:15  2:17:10.09
534   Will Gosnold           M6569          4/9     2:17:15     1:04:20    4:15  2:17:14.06
535   Ladd Conrad            M6064        13/27     2:17:27     1:03:11    4:15  2:17:26.06
536   Jonathan Eversoll      M3539        51/83     2:17:40     1:03:18    4:15  2:17:39.02
537   Bill Hooke             M5559        41/64     2:17:40     1:04:03    4:15  2:17:39.08
538   Bruce Fiedler          M4549       88/110     2:17:41     1:04:37    4:15  2:17:40.07
539   Scott Williams         M4549       89/110     2:17:44     1:03:39    4:16  2:17:43.02
540   Stan C Hokanson        M5054        50/90     2:17:50     1:03:38    4:16  2:17:49.05
541   Adam Hansen            M2529        63/75     2:17:51     1:02:22    4:16     2:17:51
542   John Crawford          M4044        64/99     2:18:01     1:04:51    4:16  2:18:00.01
543   Christian Lenhart      M3539        52/83     2:18:11     1:03:19    4:16     2:18:11
544   Mike Garrity           M4549       90/110     2:18:13     1:05:56    4:16  2:18:12.07
545   John Masiulis          M6064        14/27     2:18:17     1:04:45    4:17  2:18:16.09
546   Tazia Brunetti         F3034        13/24     2:18:19     1:04:43    4:17  2:18:18.01
547   Les Martin             M6569          5/9     2:18:20     1:04:38    4:17  2:18:19.08
548   Laura Kosowski         F0119          5/9     2:18:23     1:04:50    4:17  2:18:22.05
549   Kristina Lund          F6064          1/1     2:18:24     1:05:37    4:17  2:18:23.08
550   Peter Thelen           M5054        51/90     2:18:27     1:05:16    4:17  2:18:26.08
551   Genevieve Johnson      F5054         7/17     2:19:04     1:05:38    4:18  2:19:03.03
552   Charlie Larson         M5054        52/90     2:19:09     1:03:46    4:18  2:19:08.08
553   Todd Jorgenson         M4044        65/99     2:19:21     1:17:35    4:19  2:19:20.04
554   Martin Loken           M4044        66/99     2:19:29     1:04:46    4:19  2:19:28.01
555   Kent York              M5054        53/90     2:19:31     1:03:26    4:19  2:19:30.05
556   Emily Schaapveld       F2529        14/33     2:19:34     1:06:45    4:19  2:19:33.02
557   James Schreiber        M5559        42/64     2:19:41     1:04:36    4:19  2:19:40.03
558   Geir Johansen          M4549       91/110     2:20:06     1:05:47    4:20  2:20:05.03
559   Christophe Stoelinga   M3034        42/58     2:20:07     1:07:18    4:20  2:20:06.09
560   Doug Berg              M6569          6/9     2:20:09     1:05:58    4:20  2:20:08.06
561   Paul Holte             M5559        43/64     2:20:10     1:01:29    4:20  2:20:09.03
562   Sandra Kirby           F5559          1/4     2:20:11     1:04:49    4:20  2:20:10.01
563   Dwight Beavers         M70UP          1/6     2:20:20     1:04:44    4:20  2:20:19.03
564   Jennifer Anderson      F4044        11/26     2:20:24     1:05:22    4:20  2:20:23.04
565   Kristin Niermann       F5054         8/17     2:20:26     1:06:06    4:21  2:20:25.01
566   Samuel Hills           M0119        16/22     2:20:37     1:03:57    4:21  2:20:36.01
567   Michael Manhardt       M2529        64/75     2:20:39     1:03:00    4:21  2:20:38.01
568   Rich Baker             M4044        67/99     2:20:45     1:01:07    4:21  2:20:44.07
569   Gregory Sorteberg      M5054        54/90     2:20:53     1:03:36    4:21  2:20:52.05
570   Min-Amy Xu             F4044        12/26     2:20:56     1:06:15    4:21  2:20:55.05
571   Mike Edmonds           M3539        53/83     2:21:04     1:04:56    4:22  2:21:03.05
572   Timothy Nelson         M5559        44/64     2:21:12     1:05:42    4:22     2:21:12
573   Dave Lacourse          M3539        54/83     2:21:19     1:02:29    4:22  2:21:18.08
574   Lisa Wheeler           F5559          2/4     2:21:43     1:06:21    4:23  2:21:42.08
575   Brian Lee              M5054        55/90     2:21:51     1:04:47    4:23  2:21:50.02
576   Laurie Roberts         F4549        12/22     2:21:52     1:05:22    4:23  2:21:51.02
577   George Wawro           M5054        56/90     2:21:53     1:04:55    4:23     2:21:53
578   Tom Haeg               M6064        15/27     2:22:01     1:06:07    4:23  2:22:00.09
579   Tim Hennum             M3539        55/83     2:22:02     1:05:42    4:23  2:22:01.01
580   Mary Ellen Hausladen   F4549        13/22     2:22:05     1:05:10    4:24  2:22:04.07
581   Lois Braun             F4549        14/22     2:22:08     1:05:49    4:24  2:22:07.08
582   Beth Ihry              F3539         9/16     2:22:13     1:05:28    4:24  2:22:12.04
583   Amy M Johnson          F4044        13/26     2:22:26     1:05:43    4:24  2:22:25.01
584   Jay Dodig              M3539        56/83     2:22:27     1:04:28    4:24  2:22:26.07
585   John Travis            M4044        68/99     2:22:31     1:03:16    4:24  2:22:30.06
586   Chris Lauer            M3539        57/83     2:22:32     1:07:36    4:24  2:22:31.03
587   David Delforge         M6064        16/27     2:22:39     1:04:59    4:25  2:22:38.08
588   Robb Lageson           M5054        57/90     2:22:43     1:04:29    4:25  2:22:42.03
589   Matthew Krousey        M2024        38/42     2:22:45     1:06:28    4:25  2:22:44.03
590   Janna Krawczyk         F3539        10/16     2:22:55     1:05:50    4:25  2:22:54.03
591   Marcia Carlson         F4549        15/22     2:22:55     1:06:51    4:25  2:22:54.06
592   Tom McFarland          M5054        58/90     2:22:58     1:07:41    4:25  2:22:57.02
593   Emily Johnson          F3034        14/24     2:23:16     1:03:49    4:26  2:23:15.09
594   Dan Milavitz           M0119        17/22     2:23:27     1:07:39    4:26  2:23:26.03
595   Torrey Bergman         M3539        58/83     2:23:31     1:06:18    4:26  2:23:30.08
596   Matt Hawkins           M5054        59/90     2:23:37     1:03:45    4:26  2:23:36.04
597   Kelly Ness             M3034        43/58     2:23:48     1:02:59    4:27  2:23:47.06
598   Bob Britz              M5559        45/64     2:24:05     1:04:09    4:27  2:24:04.01
599   Luke Froehle           M3539        59/83     2:24:05     1:05:40    4:27  2:24:04.03
600   Kelley Owen            F4549        16/22     2:24:09     1:06:30    4:27  2:24:08.08
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601   James Atol             M0119        18/22     2:24:10     1:10:56    4:27  2:24:09.07
602   Alden Peter            M5054        60/90     2:24:16     1:05:47    4:28  2:24:15.07
603   Rebekah Laberge        F0119          6/9     2:24:17     1:12:48    4:28  2:24:16.05
604   Michael Kinnee         M5559        46/64     2:24:22     1:06:12    4:28     2:24:22
605   Anna Resman            F0119          7/9     2:24:27     1:07:11    4:28  2:24:26.04
606   Jane Riessen           F3034        15/24     2:24:34     1:07:45    4:28  2:24:33.03
607   Daniel Raether         M5054        61/90     2:24:34     1:03:48    4:28  2:24:33.07
608   Beth Barrett           F3034        16/24     2:24:42     1:07:23    4:28  2:24:41.07
609   Thomas Scott           M5559        47/64     2:24:48     1:06:57    4:29  2:24:47.05
610   Timothy Chase          M4044        69/99     2:24:57     1:03:56    4:29  2:24:56.07
611   Jeff Hilligoss         M4549       92/110     2:24:59     1:04:07    4:29  2:24:58.07
612   David Evenson          M4044        70/99     2:25:03     1:04:43    4:29  2:25:02.09
613   Will Edwards           M6064        17/27     2:25:31     1:10:18    4:30  2:25:30.06
614   David Virant           M4549       93/110     2:25:35     1:16:30    4:30  2:25:34.06
615   Byron Lubenkov         M2529        65/75     2:25:36     1:09:21    4:30  2:25:35.07
616   Sonja Savre            F5054         9/17     2:25:40     1:09:00    4:30     2:25:40
617   Monte Miller           M70UP          2/6     2:25:49     1:07:56    4:31  2:25:48.09
618   Tom Idstrom            M4044        71/99     2:26:06     1:05:14    4:31  2:26:05.09
619   Erik Peterson          M4549       94/110     2:26:08     1:04:00    4:31  2:26:07.08
620   Tom Wilton             M5054        62/90     2:26:09     1:06:46    4:31  2:26:08.09
621   James Smith            M5054        63/90     2:26:12     1:06:41    4:31  2:26:11.06
622   Bruce Wain             M4549       95/110     2:26:12     1:06:11    4:31  2:26:11.09
623   Eva Christianson       F2529        15/33     2:26:16     1:04:05    4:31     2:26:16
624   Thomas Lindberg        M4044        72/99     2:26:19     1:03:59    4:31  2:26:18.09
625   Dana Boschee           M4549       96/110     2:26:21     1:08:44    4:31  2:26:20.01
626   Paul Vargo             M4549       97/110     2:26:26     1:07:53    4:32  2:26:25.02
627   Rachel Van Heel        F2529        16/33     2:26:33     1:06:34    4:32     2:26:33
628   Jake Thorson           M0119        19/22     2:26:34     1:03:39    4:32  2:26:33.08
629   Allen Omernik          M5054        64/90     2:26:35     1:06:49    4:32  2:26:34.07
630   Brad Mlynar            M5054        65/90     2:26:40     1:08:51    4:32  2:26:39.02
631   Anthony Machi          M2529        66/75     2:26:51     1:08:05    4:32     2:26:51
632   Dennis Kloos           M5559        48/64     2:26:57     1:03:58    4:33  2:26:56.06
633   Mark Simons            M3034        44/58     2:27:06     1:07:08    4:33  2:27:05.08
634   Les Brunker            M4549       98/110     2:27:11     1:07:09    4:33  2:27:10.06
635   John Callahan          M5054        66/90     2:27:26     1:06:22    4:34  2:27:25.06
636   Melvin Dale            M6569          7/9     2:27:53     1:08:56    4:34  2:27:52.04
637   Megan Evans            F2529        17/33     2:27:57     1:09:53    4:34  2:27:56.06
638   John Layton            M5054        67/90     2:28:09     1:09:04    4:35     2:28:09
639   Keith Jones            M5054        68/90     2:28:25     1:08:42    4:35  2:28:24.03
640   Chris Gustafson        M0119        20/22     2:28:28       42:33    4:35  2:28:27.02
641   Frank Cossetta         M2529        67/75     2:28:29     1:08:10    4:35  2:28:28.06
642   Kenny Sjulstad         M6064        18/27     2:28:40     1:08:28    4:36  2:28:39.05
643   Taylor Forsyth         M4044        73/99     2:28:51     1:08:09    4:36  2:28:50.05
644   Dennis Olmstead        M5054        69/90     2:29:06     1:07:01    4:37  2:29:05.04
645   Erik Erickson          M2529        68/75     2:29:08     1:02:35    4:37  2:29:07.02
646   Thomas Lindfors        M4044        74/99     2:29:28     1:08:51    4:37  2:29:27.06
647   Peter Edl              M5559        49/64     2:29:40     1:08:21    4:38  2:29:39.02
648   Mitch Vars             M3539        60/83     2:29:45     1:05:36    4:38  2:29:44.06
649   William Sikorski       M3539        61/83     2:30:06     1:08:16    4:38  2:30:05.09
650   Burgess Eberhardt      M6569          8/9     2:30:16     1:10:21    4:39  2:30:15.08
651   Damon Struyk           M4044        75/99     2:30:19     1:08:36    4:39  2:30:18.09
652   Kevin Lyons            M3539        62/83     2:30:23     1:07:59    4:39  2:30:22.05
653   Richard Johnston       M5559        50/64     2:30:32     1:05:34    4:39  2:30:31.07
654   Stuart Thomas          M5054        70/90     2:30:33     1:06:05    4:39     2:30:33
655   Charlene Barron        F5559          3/4     2:30:42     1:12:36    4:40  2:30:41.04
656   Jill Cooper            F5054        10/17     2:30:44     1:10:08    4:40  2:30:43.05
657   Maureen Donahue        F5054        11/17     2:30:52     1:10:52    4:40  2:30:51.06
658   Kevin Krueger          M5559        51/64     2:31:00     1:11:36    4:40  2:30:59.04
659   Joe Pahr               M5054        71/90     2:31:01     1:08:06    4:40  2:31:00.07
660   Ed Ryan                M5054        72/90     2:31:06     1:09:34    4:40  2:31:05.01
661   Alex Doerffler         M3539        63/83     2:31:14     1:10:35    4:41  2:31:13.01
662   Mark T. Schaef Schaefe M5559        52/64     2:31:21     1:08:57    4:41  2:31:20.06
663   Christopher Davis      M4044        76/99     2:31:23     1:09:46    4:41  2:31:22.09
664   Paul Hed               M4044        77/99     2:31:49     1:11:14    4:42  2:31:48.04
665   Sarah Duerre           F4044        14/26     2:32:05     1:09:09    4:42  2:32:04.04
666   Samantha Chadwick      F2024        10/15     2:32:10     1:08:30    4:42  2:32:09.01
667   Evan Christianson      M2529        69/75     2:32:11     1:09:17    4:42  2:32:10.08
668   Karen Weium            F5054        12/17     2:32:15     1:10:27    4:42  2:32:14.06
669   John Gibbs             M5054        73/90     2:32:32     1:09:21    4:43  2:32:31.01
670   Chris Leaf             M3539        64/83     2:32:41     1:08:30    4:43     2:32:41
671   William Farquhar       M4549       99/110     2:32:50     1:10:42    4:44  2:32:49.07
672   Curt Kaler             M4549      100/110     2:32:55     1:06:47    4:44  2:32:54.08
673   Joshua Barton          M3539        65/83     2:33:10     1:07:40    4:44  2:33:09.06
674   Britta Lindvall        F3034        17/24     2:33:12     1:11:49    4:44  2:33:11.05
675   Michael McCoy          M6064        19/27     2:33:16     1:09:14    4:44     2:33:16
676   Alysa Bradley          F0119          8/9     2:33:20     1:09:05    4:44  2:33:19.09
677   Jon Stromme            M2024        39/42     2:33:22     1:09:10    4:44  2:33:21.07
678   Jason Bates            M3034        45/58     2:33:34     1:12:29    4:45  2:33:33.03
679   Phil Bode              M4044        78/99     2:33:36     1:09:31    4:45  2:33:35.02
680   Krista Robinson        F2024        11/15     2:33:47     1:12:56    4:45  2:33:46.06
681   Jeff Diiro             M4549      101/110     2:33:48     1:09:00    4:45  2:33:47.04
682   Matthew Jorgensen      M2529        70/75     2:33:53     1:13:20    4:45  2:33:52.03
683   Todd Gerlach           M3539        66/83     2:34:00     1:08:46    4:46  2:33:59.03
684   Meghan Conrad          F2529        18/33     2:34:11     1:11:20    4:46  2:34:10.06
685   Joe Bell               M2529        71/75     2:34:44     1:07:49    4:47  2:34:43.03
686   Craig Matticks         M4044        79/99     2:35:11     1:15:30    4:48  2:35:10.04
687   Karen Kleinhans        F4044        15/26     2:35:18     1:11:30    4:48     2:35:18
688   Megan Deisz            F2529        19/33     2:35:29     1:10:52    4:48  2:35:28.07
689   Ed Lysne               M3539        67/83     2:35:32     1:09:19    4:49     2:35:32
690   Andrew Healy           M4044        80/99     2:35:39     1:08:59    4:49  2:35:38.05
691   Jessica Krog - Breeuwe F3034        18/24     2:35:41     1:18:17    4:49  2:35:40.03
692   Matt Hedman            M3539        68/83     2:35:47     1:03:42    4:49  2:35:46.03
693   Crystal Evans          F2529        20/33     2:35:48     1:12:58    4:49  2:35:47.08
694   Matt Thill             M4044        81/99     2:36:04     1:11:34    4:49  2:36:03.02
695   Jeff Hammerstrom       M2024        40/42     2:36:09     1:09:11    4:50  2:36:08.07
696   Craig Schulz           M5054        74/90     2:36:32     1:09:43    4:50  2:36:31.02
697   Keith Henjum           M5559        53/64     2:36:39     1:10:27    4:51  2:36:38.08
698   Ellen Heine            F3539        11/16     2:36:56     1:09:13    4:51  2:36:55.04
699   Thomas Alcivar         M3034        46/58     2:36:58     1:14:04    4:51  2:36:57.08
700   Julson Charles         M4044        82/99     2:37:34     1:12:01    4:52  2:37:33.09
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701   Rosslyn Kendrick       F4044        16/26     2:37:42     1:12:08    4:53  2:37:41.09
702   Stephanie Alcivar      F2529        21/33     2:37:49     1:11:13    4:53     2:37:49
703   Michael Bowler         M5054        75/90     2:38:21     1:12:18    4:54  2:38:20.01
704   Richard Howard         M5559        54/64     2:38:43     1:14:23    4:54  2:38:42.01
705   Mason Hjelle           M5559        55/64     2:38:50     1:09:11    4:55  2:38:49.07
706   Reed Conrad            M3034        47/58     2:39:11     1:16:28    4:55  2:39:10.01
707   Bob Malmgren           M5054        76/90     2:39:20     1:05:43    4:56     2:39:20
708   Sherri Juenemann       F4044        17/26     2:39:28     1:13:02    4:56  2:39:27.09
709   Laurie Donohue         F5054        13/17     2:39:31     1:09:05    4:56  2:39:30.09
710   Paul Bloomberg         M5054        77/90     2:39:43     1:13:55    4:56     2:39:43
711   Thom Franklin          M4549      102/110     2:39:50     1:12:21    4:56  2:39:49.09
712   Ami Voeltz             F3539        12/16     2:39:52     1:15:34    4:57  2:39:51.05
713   Soozie Franklin        F4044        18/26     2:40:16     1:14:25    4:57  2:40:15.06
714   Alex Pound             M2024        41/42     2:40:19     1:18:00    4:57  2:40:18.03
715   Allan Green            M4044        83/99     2:40:23     1:13:43    4:57  2:40:22.09
716   Laura Crosby           F4044        19/26     2:40:26     1:13:14    4:58  2:40:25.08
717   Stan Jacobson          M6064        20/27     2:40:41     1:11:24    4:58  2:40:40.09
718   Michael Engh           M5054        78/90     2:40:43     1:14:44    4:58  2:40:42.06
719   Kevin Bengtson         M3539        69/83     2:40:50     1:10:55    4:58  2:40:49.09
720   Rod Sebastian          M4549      103/110     2:40:52     1:13:38    4:58  2:40:51.09
721   Meghan Thorp           F2529        22/33     2:41:21     1:14:10    4:59  2:41:20.08
722   Kristen Wagner         F3034        19/24     2:41:29     1:13:23    5:00  2:41:28.09
723   Dan McGlynn            M6064        21/27     2:41:52     1:13:55    5:00  2:41:51.01
724   Bill Swanson           M4044        84/99     2:42:00     1:13:40    5:00  2:41:59.02
725   Morgan Luzier          F3034        20/24     2:42:36     1:16:38    5:02  2:42:35.04
726   Robert Lehman          M0119        21/22     2:42:52     1:12:03    5:02  2:42:51.06
727   Robert Jackson         M5559        56/64     2:42:56     1:13:58    5:02  2:42:55.09
728   Bill Mirsch            M5054        79/90     2:43:03     1:17:01    5:02     2:43:03
729   Anne Eaton             F2024        12/15     2:43:05     1:13:33    5:02  2:43:04.07
730   Heidi Nelson           F3539        13/16     2:43:32     1:12:52    5:03  2:43:31.07
731   Wendy Auldrich         F4044        20/26     2:43:35     1:15:41    5:03  2:43:34.02
732   Jeremy Spring          M2529        72/75     2:43:36     1:13:53    5:03  2:43:35.02
733   Jeff Annesley          M2529        73/75     2:43:37     1:11:43    5:03  2:43:36.02
734   Teddy Berg             M2024        42/42     2:43:48     1:13:00    5:04  2:43:47.03
735   Cory Kending           M3034        48/58     2:43:57     1:11:41    5:04  2:43:56.01
736   Jane Dekraay           F4549        17/22     2:44:09     1:14:53    5:04  2:44:08.06
737   Roseanne Hope          F4549        18/22     2:44:10     1:14:51    5:04  2:44:09.01
738   Brittany Snyder        F2024        13/15     2:44:19     1:12:50    5:05  2:44:18.08
739   Brian Meeker           M4549      104/110     2:44:40     1:13:35    5:05  2:44:39.09
740   David Karjanen         M3539        70/83     2:44:43     1:14:49    5:06  2:44:42.03
741   Katrina Olmstead       F2024        14/15     2:44:46     1:15:03    5:06  2:44:45.01
742   Greg Williamson        M5054        80/90     2:45:03     1:12:20    5:06     2:45:03
743   V. Kurt Lothe          M3539        71/83     2:45:14     1:17:09    5:06  2:45:13.05
744   Michael Terlizzi       M5559        57/64     2:45:21     1:15:32    5:07  2:45:20.06
745   Mary Faist Pekala      F4044        21/26     2:45:36     1:16:21    5:07  2:45:35.07
746   Tricia Zeigle          F4044        22/26     2:45:36     1:13:04    5:07     2:45:36
747   Tjaard Breeuwer        M3034        49/58     2:45:41     1:28:15    5:07  2:45:40.05
748   Mark Hawkins           M4549      105/110     2:45:49     1:12:53    5:08  2:45:48.09
749   Jeff Missling          M3539        72/83     2:45:57     1:12:54    5:08  2:45:56.02
750   Brittany Munyon        F2529        23/33     2:46:39     1:16:07    5:09  2:46:38.07
751   James Denman           M4549      106/110     2:47:05     1:12:49    5:10  2:47:04.05
752   Nicholas Barr          M2529        74/75     2:47:11     1:18:28    5:10  2:47:10.08
753   Ted Bergstrom          M4044        85/99     2:47:16     1:14:40    5:10  2:47:15.03
754   David Thorp            M5559        58/64     2:48:02     1:14:08    5:12  2:48:01.08
755   Robert Nelson          M4044        86/99     2:48:32     1:14:50    5:13  2:48:31.04
756   Edward Foster          M5559        59/64     2:49:15     1:16:25    5:14  2:49:14.06
757   Bernt Helgaas          M4044        87/99     2:49:33     1:15:27    5:14  2:49:32.08
758   Stacey Stoffregen      F2529        24/33     2:49:39     1:17:07    5:15  2:49:38.02
759   Don Duffy              M5559        60/64     2:49:40     1:17:10    5:15  2:49:39.05
760   Matthew Frantzen       M3034        50/58     2:49:48     1:17:32    5:15     2:49:48
761   Jennifer Jorgenson     F3539        14/16     2:49:52     1:17:39    5:15  2:49:51.04
762   Jesse Martus           M3539        73/83     2:50:08     1:18:05    5:16  2:50:07.06
763   Paul Arbisi            M5054        81/90     2:50:37     1:15:32    5:16  2:50:36.03
764   Dallas J Johnson       M4044        88/99     2:50:42     1:15:55    5:17  2:50:41.09
765   Katie Thorp            F2529        25/33     2:51:00     1:18:37    5:17  2:50:59.06
766   Kent Smith             M3539        74/83     2:51:01     1:17:36    5:17  2:51:00.04
767   Tom McEnery            M4549      107/110     2:51:04     1:16:15    5:17  2:51:03.04
768   Kira Stolen            F3539        15/16     2:51:22     1:16:02    5:18  2:51:21.04
769   Greta Jorgensen        F2529        26/33     2:51:26     1:15:43    5:18  2:51:25.08
770   John Davis             M3539        75/83     2:52:16     1:16:09    5:20     2:52:16
771   Tim Walker             M4044        89/99     2:52:21     1:19:43    5:20  2:52:20.05
772   Scott Greymont         M3539        76/83     2:52:29     1:14:43    5:20  2:52:28.05
773   Helen Taylor           F4044        23/26     2:52:31     1:16:21    5:20  2:52:30.04
774   Jon Severson           M3539        77/83     2:52:43     1:17:46    5:20  2:52:42.04
775   Deane Bruner           M4044        90/99     2:53:10     1:16:53    5:21  2:53:09.08
776   Jeff Pearson           M5559        61/64     2:53:19     1:18:50    5:21  2:53:18.09
777   Doug Anderson          M3539        78/83     2:53:28     1:17:45    5:22  2:53:27.06
778   Megan Snyder           F0119          9/9     2:53:54     1:22:46    5:23  2:53:53.01
779   Michele Leclaire       F3539        16/16     2:53:55     1:20:11    5:23  2:53:54.05
780   David Mills-Rittmann   M4549      108/110     2:54:19     1:20:23    5:23  2:54:18.06
781   Will Nicholson         M3034        51/58     2:54:35     1:16:58    5:24  2:54:34.01
782   R.T. Rybak             M5054        82/90     2:54:41     1:16:59    5:24  2:54:40.07
783   Nicole Moen            F3034        21/24     2:54:51     1:18:49    5:24  2:54:50.06
784   Will Holway            M4044        91/99     2:54:54     1:18:38    5:24  2:54:53.09
785   Joel Woodward          M4044        92/99     2:55:10     1:17:09    5:25  2:55:09.02
786   Molly Hillstrom        F3034        22/24     2:55:28     1:16:58    5:25  2:55:27.02
787   Jon Dicus              M4044        93/99     2:55:49     1:13:03    5:26  2:55:48.02
788   Sean Fitzgerald        M5054        83/90     2:56:22     1:20:19    5:27  2:56:21.01
789   Heidi Tungseth         F2529        27/33     2:57:38     1:23:09    5:29  2:57:37.06
790   Danny Clausen          M6064        22/27     2:57:48     1:22:43    5:30  2:57:47.01
791   David Hong             M3539        79/83     2:58:16     1:17:54    5:31  2:58:15.05
792   Amanda K. Hund         F2024        15/15     2:58:29     1:22:20    5:31  2:58:28.09
793   Scott Gislason         M5054        84/90     2:58:36     1:26:55    5:31     2:58:36
794   Mike Berns             M5559        62/64     2:58:47     1:19:11    5:32  2:58:46.05
795   Brian Martinson        M4044        94/99     2:58:53     1:20:02    5:32  2:58:52.06
796   Tom Amundson           M5559        63/64     2:59:14     1:23:41    5:32  2:59:13.04
797   Patrick Gallagher      M5054        85/90     2:59:16     1:19:23    5:32  2:59:15.02
798   Maureen Utz            F4549        19/22     2:59:24     1:19:22    5:33  2:59:23.05
799   Jeffrey Webber         M4044        95/99     2:59:33     1:24:07    5:33  2:59:32.03
800   Marie Torkelson        F5054        14/17     2:59:39     1:18:58    5:33  2:59:38.02
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801   Pat Dowling            M4044        96/99     2:59:48     1:16:43    5:33  2:59:47.02
802   Daniel Ekrem           M3034        52/58     2:59:51     1:14:14    5:34  2:59:50.09
803   Deborah Zvosec         F4549        20/22     3:00:19     1:29:06    5:34  3:00:18.08
804   Christine Kane         F4044        24/26     3:00:40     1:24:14    5:35  3:00:39.04
805   Mark Shriver           M3034        53/58     3:00:42     1:16:45    5:35  3:00:41.01
806   Tim Siegel             M4044        97/99     3:02:46     1:20:01    5:39  3:02:45.08
807   David Piper            M5559        64/64     3:02:50     1:24:03    5:39  3:02:49.05
808   Patricia Torchia       F4549        21/22     3:03:31     1:22:34    5:40  3:03:30.08
809   Rebecca Fitch          F5054        15/17     3:03:45     1:24:09    5:41  3:03:44.09
810   Mark Bloomquist        M5054        86/90     3:04:32     1:17:51    5:42  3:04:31.09
811   Kirk Severson          M3034        54/58     3:05:05     1:23:46    5:43  3:05:04.03
812   Jeremiah Schimp        M2529        75/75     3:05:13     1:18:55    5:43  3:05:12.08
813   Lisa A. Swan           F3034        23/24     3:05:42     1:21:44    5:44  3:05:41.03
814   Laura Hansen           F5054        16/17     3:05:48     1:24:06    5:45  3:05:47.02
815   Chris Franken          F5054        17/17     3:05:51     1:23:53    5:45  3:05:50.08
816   Warren La Course       M6064        23/27     3:06:24     1:22:35    5:46  3:06:23.09
817   Martti Jaakola         M0119        22/22     3:06:31     1:27:34    5:46  3:06:30.04
818   Wally Hed              M70UP          3/6     3:07:10     1:25:56    5:47  3:07:09.02
819   Christine Lehman       F4044        25/26     3:08:29     1:23:10    5:50  3:08:28.02
820   Douglas Pryce          M4549      109/110     3:08:46     1:18:06    5:50  3:08:45.09
821   Mark Raderstorf        M5054        87/90     3:09:28     1:13:19    5:51  3:09:27.01
822   Michael Kerner         M4044        98/99     3:11:21     1:19:34    5:55  3:11:20.03
823   Wayne Johnson          M5054        88/90     3:12:08     1:25:05    5:56  3:12:07.05
824   Myra Smisek            F5559          4/4     3:14:52     1:27:12    6:01  3:14:51.06
825   Heather Prois          F2529        28/33     3:14:59     1:29:13    6:02  3:14:58.04
826   Hendrik Vroege         M4044        99/99     3:16:48     1:21:32    6:05     3:16:48
827   Brian E Anderson       M6064        24/27     3:16:53     1:21:52    6:05  3:16:52.08
828   Wallace Wadd           M6064        25/27     3:17:17     1:14:41    6:06  3:17:16.02
829   David Greymont         M6569          9/9     3:17:18     1:22:37    6:06     3:17:18
830   Jonas Nygard           M3539        80/83     3:18:28     1:30:01    6:08  3:18:27.02
831   Melissa Lamoreaux      F2529        29/33     3:18:45     1:27:55    6:09  3:18:44.05
832   Stuart Hanson          M70UP          4/6     3:18:46     1:27:10    6:09  3:18:45.03
833   Rebecca Krueger        F2529        30/33     3:19:40     1:28:58    6:10     3:19:40
834   Chris Depies           M4549      110/110     3:20:34     1:19:59    6:12     3:20:34
835   Alfred Wellnitz        M70UP          5/6     3:20:48     1:30:40    6:12  3:20:47.07
836   Michael Sinsky         M5054        89/90     3:21:56     1:31:52    6:14  3:21:55.05
837   Tom Meyer              M6064        26/27     3:22:37     1:20:49    6:16  3:22:36.06
838   Marianne Loken         F4044        26/26     3:23:57     1:28:43    6:18  3:23:56.01
839   Richard Pierre         M70UP          6/6     3:24:38     1:29:35    6:19  3:24:37.06
840   Grant Johnson          M3539        81/83     3:25:07     1:29:13    6:20  3:25:06.03
841   Mary Bolla             F4549        22/22     3:34:28     1:39:38    6:38  3:34:27.08
842   Jennifer Barnes        F2529        31/33     3:39:35     1:37:41    6:47  3:39:34.05
843   Isaac Fuhr             M3034        55/58     3:40:30     1:36:25    6:49  3:40:29.07
844   Kenneth Martinson      M6064        27/27     3:44:19     1:34:54    6:56  3:44:18.05
845   Sarah Johnson          F3034        24/24     3:44:50     1:40:18    6:57  3:44:49.05
846   Jim Musil              M3539        82/83     3:50:36     1:39:41    7:08  3:50:35.01
847   Kirk Thompson          M5054        90/90     4:01:38     1:40:46    7:28  4:01:37.09
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